
Thursday, June 1

Friday, June 2

 A poor widow came and dropped   

 in two small coins of very little value.   
 

Trace The Scriptures With Me

-Mark 12:42     

Look! You have filled Jerusalem with     

your teaching. -Acts 5:28    
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Saturday, June 3

Happy is the one who finds no cause    
   
for stumbling in me.      

-Matt. 11:6       

Sunday, June 4 

{Do] not [forsake] our meeting to-      

gether,...but [encourage] one another.   
   
-Heb. 10:25     



Trace The Scriptures With Me

Monday, June 5 

My heavenly Father will also deal      

with you in the same way if each of    
  
you does not forgive your brother         

from your heart. -Matt. 18:35       

Tuesday, June 6  

[He will] bring to ruin those ruining      

the earth. -Rev. 11:18
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Trace The Scriptures With Me

Wednesday, June 7

[Jehovah] will forgive in a large way

 -Isa.55:7

Thursday, June 8  
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Her children rise up and declare her

happy; her husband rises up and   

praises her.-Prov. 31:28 



Friday, June 9  

Saturday, June 10 

Sunday, June 11  

I will show a waiting attitude.  

-Mic 7:7  

Here I am! Send me!  

-Isa. 6:8   

Jehovah...will not abandon his loyal 

ones.-Ps. 37:28   



Trace The Scriptures With Me

Monday, June 12   

The little one will become a thousand  

and the small one a mighty nation.  

-Isa. 60:22  

Tuesday, June 13    

Pour out your hearts before him.   

-Ps. 62:8   
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Trace The Scriptures With Me

Wednesday, June 14 
    

This is my Son, the beloved, whom I     

have approved. Listen to him.     

Matt.-17:5     

Thursday, June 15    
 

I will discipline you to the proper     

degree.-Jer. 30:11       
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Friday, June 16      

Saturday, June 17     
 

Sunday, June 18     

You must not take vengeance nor       

hold a grudge.-Lev. 19:18        

Why do you judge your brother?        

-Rom. 14:10      

Deal with one another in loyal love       

and mercy.-Zech. 7:9



Monday, June 19      

Tuesday, June 20      

Wednesday, June 21 
     

Give us more faith. 

-Luke 17:5

The angel of Jehovah camps all

around those fearing Him.-Ps.34:7

Have love for the whole association 

of brothers.-1 Pet. 2:17 



Trace The Scriptures With Me

Thursday, June 22    
   

Jehovah is near to all those calling

on him, to all who call on him in truth.

-Ps. 145:18

Friday, June 23        

They would deliver...the decrees that  
 
had been decided on by the apostles.

-Acts 16:4
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Saturday, June 24     
    

Sunday, June 25        

Monday, June 26      
   

Let us not give up in doing what is

fine.-Gal. 6:9

Clothe yourselves with the new per-

sonality.-Col. 3:10  

Become imitators of me.

-1 Cor 11:1 



Trace The Scriptures With Me

Tuesday, June 27       
    

Do not become fearful of those who 

kill the body but cannot kill the soul. 

-Matt. 10:28 

Wednesday, June 28 
           

I will shake all the nations, and the  

precious things of all the nations will  

come in.-Hag. 2:7 
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Trace The Scriptures With Me

Thursday, June 29    
        

You are the ones who have stuck with

me in my trials.-Luke 22:28

[Love] bears all things, believes all

Friday, June 30         
    

things, hopes all things, endures all 

 things.-1 Cor. 13:7 
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